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BONG SON BRUM

A
L.a Carte

MENU

Gia Dwoc Tinh Theo VND - Chwra Bao Gém Thué Chinh Pha [ VAT ] & Phi Phuc Vu.
All Prices Are In VND - Subject To Government Tax [ VAT | and Service Charge.
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MON NOM & GOI CUON M6t phan Dia nhé Dia Lén
Salad & Summer-roll Per Portion Small Large
01 NOM XA LACH MUON MAU 1.2.4 128,000 248,000 448,000

COLORFUL VEGETABLE SALAD

02 NOM RONG BIEN BACH TUQC 388,000 738,000 1,328,000
SEAWEED WITH OCTOPUS SALAD

03 NOM TEP BU'G'l HAI SAN 278,000 538,000 968,000
POMELO WITH SEAFOODS SALAD

04 GA XE PHAY HANH RAM 188,000 358,000 648,000
CHICKEN SALAD WITH WITH GRAY ONION

05 NOM BAP BO TRAI CAY

BEEF SHANK WITH FRUIT SALAD 158,000 298,000 568,000
06 NOM CHIM CAU bU U

PIGEON WITH PAPAYA SALAD 128,000 298,000 578,000
07 GOI CUON TOM THIT

SHRIMP & PORK SUMMER ROLL 108,000 258,000 488,000
08 BO CUON LA CAI 118.000 268,000

BEEF SUMMER ROLL , , 488,000
09 CUON XOAI CUA BAY CHIEN

SOFT-SHELL CRAB SUMMER ROLL 128,000 298,000 578,000
10 CUON CAI DIEP MUON MAU

MUSTARD GREEN SUMMER ROLL 118,000 278,000 528,000

L% m%
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NEM CHA - PIEM TAM Mat phan

Spring-roll & Brunch

NEM TRUYEN THONG HA NOI
HANOI TRADITIONAL SPRING-ROLL

NEM CUA BE TOM TUO'l
CRABMEAT & SHRIMP SPRING-ROLL

NEM CA V| THI LA
FISH SPRING-ROLL

NEM CHUOI XOAI TRAI CAY
BANANA & MANGO SPRING-ROLL

CHA CA LANG CONG PHAM
SPECIAL ROYAL GRILLED FISH

SO PIEP TOM QUA QUYT
SHRIMP BALL STUFFED SCALLOP

BANH CUON NAM HUONG VI
FIVE FLAVOR ROLLED PANCAKE

MA LON QUAY COM XOlI
FIVE-SPICE PORK WITH STICKY RICE

BUN THANG GA HAI SAN
COMBINATION NOODLE SOUP

BUN CHA TRUYEN THONG
TRADITIONAL BUN CHA

Per Portion

138,000

178,000

128,000

108,000

188,000

368,000

218,000

178,000

228,000

128,000

Pia nho
Small

298,000

408,000

288,000

208,000

538,000

698,000

388,000

338,000

Pia Lén
Large

538,000

738,000

528,000

396,000

968,000

1,258,000

698,000

608,000
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XAO THAP CAM BFa nhé Bra Lon
Mixed stir - fry Small Large
21 SO DIEP XAO XO 718,000 1,298,000

STIR-FRIED SCALLOP WITH XO

22 TOM XAO NGU SAC 398,000 718,000
STIR-FRIED SHRIMP WITH FIVE COLORS

. o . 1,008,000
23 HAISAN XAO NAM BONG cO 558,000
STIR-FRIED SEAFOOD WITH MUSHROOMS
24 HAISAM XAO NAM 418,000 758,000
STIR-FRIED SEA CUCUMBER
25 MUYC XAO CAN MY 398,000 718,000
STIR-FRIED SQUID WITH CELERY
26 RAU CAI XAO BA MON 238,000 428,000
VEGETABLE WITH TRIO DRIED SEAFOOD
27 MANG TAY SOT THIT CUA 358,000 648,000
ASPARAGUS WITH CRAB MEAT
28 BAP BO XAO CAN TOI 398,000 718,000
STIR-FRIED BEEF SHANK WITH CELERY
29 GA XAO HAT BIEU 358,000 648,000
CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS
30 CHIM CAU XAO HANH RAM 458,000 828,000

PIGEON WITH GREEN ONIONS
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MON NGUOI - NGAM LANH Mot phan Bia nho bia Lon

. Per Porti Small L
Cold Meat & Marinated Seafood erroren ma arge

P . 168, 18, ,

31 BAP BO NGAM THAO MOC 68,000 318,000 578,000
MARINATED BEEF SHANK WITH HERB

32 GA HAP LANH RUT XUONG 178,000 358,000 638,000
CHILLED BONELESS CHICKEN

33 CHAO DE BOP THINH RIENG 238,000 458,000 828,000
MIXED GOAT MEAT WITH GALANGAL

34 LON RU'NG NGAM CHANH SA 158,000 298,000 538,000
MARINATED WILD BOAR MEAT

35 BE THUI TAI BOP CHANH 158,000 298,000 538,000
RARE VEAL WITH LEMON JUICE

36  TOM SU NGAM KIEU THAI 248,000 478,000 868,000
MARINATED SHRIMP WITH THAI STYLE

37 MU'C ONG NGAM TWONG GUNG 248,000 598,000 1,078,000
MARINATED SQUID WITH GINGER

38 BACH TUQC NGAM KIM CHI 398,000 758,000 1,368,000
MARINATED OCTOPUS WITH KIMCHEE

39 BAO NGU NGAM MU TAT 498,000 938,000 1,708,000

MARINATED ABALONE WITH MUSTARD
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GOI SONG - HAP LANH
Raw Dish & Chilled Seafood

TRU’PNG NHUM BIEN AN GOI 1.2.4
JAPANESE PREMIUM SEA UCHIN

GOI SONG GHEP THU'QNG HANG
DELUXE SASHIMI PLATTER

GOI SONG GHEP BON MUA
FOUR SEASON SASHIMI PLATTER

NG’ VAY XANH AP TAI
TOGARASHI SEARED BLUE FIN TUNA

CA HAI LOAI CUON BO'
RAW FISH ROLL AVOCADO

GOI SONG CA HOI NA-UY
SASHIMI SALMON NAUY

GOI HAU SU’A A BONG
ASIAN STYLE RAW OYSTER

TOM SU BIEN HAP LANH
COLD STEAMED SHRIMP

BACH TUQC NHAT HAP LANH
CHILLED JAPANESE OCTOPUS

CA TRICH NGAM EP TRUNG 1.3.5
JAPANESE HERING WITH FISH ROE

1,788,000

1,208,000

338,000

NN NN NN NN IO NN NN NN NN NI N O N0

3,428,000

7,208,000

2,358,000

2,298,000

758,000

758,000

678,000

Pia Lén

6,168,000

12,988,000

4,248,000

4,138,000

1,478,000

1,518,000

1,368,000

888,000

1,368,000

1,078,000

=
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CANH SUP BO DUONG — — -
Healthy & Double-boiled Soup Per Portion Small Large
51  CAOTOM HUM VI CA 1.3.6 788,000 2,248,000 4,048,000

LOBSTER & SHARK'S FIN SOUP

52 SUP BAONGU THIT GA 388,000 1,108,000 1,998,000
ABALONE & CHICKEN SOUP

53  SUP HAI SAM SO DIEP

000 1,688,000

SCALLOP & SEA-CUCUMBER SOUP = 938,

54 sUP CUA BE TRUNG THAO 258,000 738,000 1,328,000
CRABMEAT & CORDYCEP FLOWER

S SUP Bi DO NHAN SO 188,000 538,000 968,000
PUMPKIN SOUP WITH DRIED SCALLOP

56 SUP HAI SAN THAP CAM =
MIX SEAFOOD SOUP 158,200 e .

57 SUP LU'ON NAM MOC NHi 158,000 458,000 828,000
EEL MUSHROOMS SOUP

58  SUPBAP BO DAU PHU 128,000 368,000 668,000
BEEF SHANK & TOFU SOUP

59  SUP CA NAU CHUA CAY

118 000 648,000

HOT & SOUR FISH SOUP % %

60 SUP GA XE NGO sUrA 98,000 288,000 518,000

SHREDDED CHICKEN SOUP
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VICA & TO YEN Mét Suét Miéng Nho Miéng Lén
Shark’s Fin and Bird’s Nest Per Portion Small Large

61 SUP VI CA QUY HIEM

8,228,000 12,238,000

SIGNATURE SHARK'S FIN SOUP

62 SUP VI CA HAO HANG 3,588,000 5,138,000
SUPREME SHARK'’S FIN SOUP

63 SUP VI CABAC BIET 1,288,000 2,228,000
SUPERIOR SHARK'S FIN SOUP

64 VICA XAO QUE HOA 1,888,000 5,388,000 8,588,000
STIR-FRIED OSMANTHUS SHARK'S FIN

65 SUP VICA BAT TRAN 1,088,000 3,108,000 5,878,000
SHARK'’S FIN SEA-TREASURE POT

66 SUP VI CA BAO NGU 998,000 2,848,000 5,388,000

SHARK'’S FIN & ABALONE SOUP

67 SUP VI CA VONG NGOC

988,000
JADE RING SHARK'S FIN SOUP
68 YEN HOANG KIM THIT CUA 1,088,000
GOLDEN BIRD'S NEST SOUP
69 YEN VI CA NAM TRUC 1,298,000
BIRD’S NEST STUFFED BAMBOO FUNGUS
70 YEN DONG TRUNG HA THAO 1,088,000

BIRD’'S NEST WITH CATERPILLAR FUNGUS
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BAO NGU & HAI SAM
Abalone & Sea-cucumber

BAO NGU OM DAU HAU
ABALONE WITH OYSTER SAUCE

BAO NGU OM TU’ QUY
ABALONE WITH FOUR TREASURE

BAO NGU’ LAT RAU NAM
ABALONE SLICE WITH MUSHROOM

BAO NGU’ NUONG GAN NGONG
BAKED ABALONE & FOIE GRAS

HAI SAM OM CHAN NGONG
SEA CUCUMBER & GOOSE WEB

HAI SAM OM SO PIEP
SEA-CUCUMBER WITH SCALLOP

BAO NGU HAP GUNG HANH
STEAMED ABALONE WITH GINGER

BAO NGU NUONG PHO-MAI
BAKED ABALONE WITH CHEESE

BAO NGU TU'O'l CHIEN XU
DEEP FRIED ABALONE TEMPURA

BAO NGU KHO PAT TRUOC

ORDER IN ADVANCE: DRIED ABALONE

1.3.5

Mot Phan
Per Portion

1,088,000

1,588,000

1,588,000

1,288,000

588,000

988,000

928,000

988,000

988,000

8,898,000

Bia Nho
Small

4,258,000

2,258,000

3,678,000

1,578,000

2,818,000

2,188,000

2,348,000

2,348,000

Pia Lén
Large

6,548,000

6,548,000

5,748,000

2,648,000

4,448,000

3,938,000

4,238,000

4,238,000
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TOM CAC LOAI
Lobster - Shrimp & Prawn

TOM HUM BONG BA MON
SPINY LOBSTER IN THREE COURSE

TOM HUM NU'ONG PHO-MAI
BAKED LOBSTER WITH CHEESE SAUCE

NI DO OM VANG TRANG
SIMMERED RED SLIPPER LOBSTER

TOM HUM BABY NUONG
BABY LOBSTER WITH FOIE GRAS SAUCE

TOM TiCH RANG CHAY TOI
BUTTER GARLIC MANTIS SHRIMP

TOM HE NUONG PHO-MAI
KING PRAWN WITH CHEESE SAUCE

TOM CANG OM SOTME 1.5.10
TAMARIND BLUE RIVER PRAWN

TOM SU HAP NUO'C DUA
STEAMED PRAWN WITH COCONUT WATER

TOM SU SOT MU TAT
DEEP-FRIED WASABI PRAWN

TOM SU RANG MUOI OT
DEEP-FRIED CHILLI PRAWN

DJD:DJDJOJOJQJOJOJOJO.

Thai Gia
Market Price

Thoi Gia
Market Price

Thoi Gia
Market Price

Thai Gia

jnu—-—""/
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Mot suat
Per Portion

598,000

458,000

388,000

228,000

198,000

198,000

Pia nhé
Small

2,838,000

1,848,000

428,000

378,000

378,000

L% m%
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Pia Lén
Large

5,108,000

3,328,000

778,000

688,000

688,000
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CUA BIEN - SO OC
Sea Crab - Sea Whelk

CUA HOANG DE BA MON
KING CRAB IN THREE COURSE

TU HAI VOI HAI MON
GEO-DUCK CLAM IN TWO COURSE

CANG CUA SOT TRUNG MUOI
CRAB CLAW WITH SLATED EGG YOLK

CUA BAY CHIEN SOT ME
SOFT-SHELL CRAB STUFFED CRABMEAT

CUA BAY CHIEN BO TRUNG
FRIED BUTTER SOFT-SHELL CRAB

SO PIEP SOT VANG TRANG
PAN-FRIED WHITE WINE SCALLOP

SO BPIEP NUONG PHOMAI
BAKED SCALLOP WITH CHEESE

HAU SU’A NUONG PHO-MAI
BAKED OYSTERS WITH CHEESE

OC HU'ONG SOT TRUNG MUOI

BABYLON SNAIL WITH SALTED EGG YOLK

TU HAI BABY HAP
STEAMED BABY GEODUCK CLAM

Mét phan
Per Portion

Thoi Gia
Market Price

Thoi Gia
Market Price

298,000

138,000

138,000

328,000

328,000

238,000

348,000

348,000

Pia nho
Small

858,000

378,000

378,000

938,000

938,000

458,000

988,000

988,000

Pia Lén
Large

1,548,000

688,000

688,000

1,688,000

1,688,000

778,000

1,788,000

1,788,000
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PHI-LE CA TINH CHE Mot phin oia nhs ofa Lon
Premium Fish Fillet

101 CA TUYET NUONG PHO-MAI
BAKED BLACKCOD WITH CHEESE SAUCE 558,000 1,588,000 2,858,000

102 CA KHE NUONG TUONG RUQU 358,000 1,028,000 1,858,000
BAKED YELLOWTAIL WITH TERIYAKI

103 CA HOI NUONG MAT ONG
BAKED SALMON WITH HONEY 278,000 798,000 1,438,000

104 CA TRINH HAP TAU Xi 238.000 458,000 778,000
STEAMED ELL FISH WITH SOY SAUCE ’

105 CA SONG HAP GU'NG HANH
STEAMED GROUPER WITH SOY SAUCE 288,000 828,000 1,498,000

106 BONG TUQNG SOT CHUA NGOT
SWEET AND SOUR MARBLE GOBY 588,000 1,088,000 1,058,000

107 LANG NUONG RIENG ME
BAKED CATFISH WITH GALANGAL 188,000 358,000 648,000

108 TAM LONG RANG MUOI OT

DEEP-FRIED RIVER BELUGA WITH SALT 238,000 458,000 778,000
109  CAHONG CHIEN BAC BIET 488,000 788,000
SPECIAL DEEP-FRIED RED RED TILAPIA
110 MYC ONG CHIEN BO' TOI 208,000 398,000 718,000

FRIED GARLIC BUTTER SQUID
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THIT BO HAO HANG
Wold Premium Beef

BO WAGYU GAN NGONG
WAGYU & FOIE GRAS SUSHI

WAGYU KEP SOT KATSU
WAGYU KATSU SANDO

BO WAGYU AP CHAO
PAN- FRIED WAGYU BEEF

BO MY NUONG GAN NGONG
U.S. BEEF GRILLED WITH FOIE GRAS

BO MY AP CHAO SOT DEMI
PAN-FRIED U.S BEEF WITH DEMI SAUCE

BO UC TAM BOT CHIEN
AUS. BEEF TEMPURA & VEGETABLE

BO UC SOT VANG PO
AUS. BEEF & RED WINE SAUCE

THIT SUON BO SOT CAM

US. SHORT RIB MEAT & ORANGE SAUCE

SUON BO SOT GAN NGONG

M6t phan
Per Portion

1,998,000

1,588,000

1,388,000

638,000

428,000

228,000

228,000

388,000

468,000

US. SHORT RIB MEAT & FOIE GRAS SAUCE

SUON CUU NUONG BAC HA
GRILLED LAMB RACK & MINT CHUTNEY

348,000

Pia nhdé
Small

5,688,000

3,958,000

5,098,000

1,818,000

1,228,000

658,000

658,000

1.088,000

1,338,000

998,000

Pia Lén
Large

10,238,000

7,218,000

9,178,000

3,278,000

2,218,000

1,188,000

1,188,000

1,958,000

2,048,000

1,796,000
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THIT BO LON DE
Beef - Pork - Goat

BO LUC LAC MUON MAU
SWEET & SOUR DICED BEEF

BAP HOA SOT TIEU DEN

BEEF SHANK WITH BLACK PEPPER SAUCE

NAM BO HAM SOT VANG
OLD-FASHIONED BEEF STEW

MA LON QUAY COM XOlI
FIVE-SPICE PORK WITH STICKY RICE

SUWON LON CHIEN V| TOI
DEEP-FRIED GARLIC PORK RIBS

LON RUNG NUONG LA THOM
GRILLED PORK WITH LEAVES

LON RU'NG OM RIENG ME
WILD BOAR MEAT IN FAKE CIVET STYLE

DUI LON HAM SEN NAM / HAM STA
BRAISED PORK HOCK WITH LOTUS/ MILK

THIT DE THUI HAP GUNG
STEAMED GINGER GOAT MEAT

THIT DE OM THAO MOC
BRAISED HERBAL GOAT MEAT

DJD:DJDJOJOJQJOJOJOJO.
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Mét phan
Per Portion

168,000

208,000

208,000

148,000

148,000

158,000

158,000

198,000

238,000

Pia nho

Small

318,000

398,000

398,000

288,000

288,000

298,000

298,000

488,000

378,000

458,000

/f*"- 3

Pia Lén

Large

578,000

718,000

718,000

518,000

518,000

538,000

538,000

718,000

828,000
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GIA CAM & CHIM
Poultry & Bird

SAM CAM HAP coM XOlI
STEAMED COOT BIRD WITH STICKY RICE

SAM CAM QUAY NU'O'C MAM
ROASTED COOT BIRD WITH FISH SAUCE

GA HONG XiU THAO MOC
FOUR TREASURE HERBAL CHICKEN

GA CUON GAN NGONG NU'ONG
BAKED CHICKEN STUFFED FOIE GRAS

GA QUAY V| CAO NGUYEN
HIGHLAND STYLE ROASTED CHICKEN

GA CHIEN MUOI DAO GION
DEEP-FRIED CHICKEN WITH SALT

VIT QUAY NUONG BAY V|
ROASTED DUCK WITH SEVEN SPICES

VIT TRO1 HAP
STEAMED MALLARD DUCK

CHIM CAU HAM HAT SEN
PIGEON STEWED WITH LOTUS SEEDS

CHIM CAU QUAY MACH NHA
ROASTED BABY PIGEON WITH MALTOSE

Mét phan
Per Portion

188,000

188,000

178,000

228,000

198,000

Pia nho
Small

1,868,000

1,588,000

878,000

1,088,000

358,000

358,000

338,000

458,000

648,000

568,000

Pia Lén
Large

3,368,000

2,828,000

1,588,000

1,958,000

648,000

648,000

608,000

1,448,000

898,000
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141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

RAU NAM - MON MAN
Vegetable & Caramelized Dish

MANG TAY XAO BO' TOI
STIR-FRIED BAMBOO SHOOTS WITH GARLIC BUTTER

NGON RAU XAO NAM TOI
VEGETABLE WITH MUSHROOM

NGON RAU OM NU'G'C DUNG
BRAISED VEGETABLE IN SUPERIOR BROTH

RAU CU QUA HAP LONG
STEAMED VEGETABLE BASKET

NAM NUONG LO CHUA NGOT
BAKED SWEET & SOUR MUSHROOM

DAU PHU CHIEN TRUNG MUOI
FRIED TOFU WITH SALTED EGG YOLK

CA MUOI MAN NGAM DAU
SALTED FISH IN VEGETABLE OIL

THIT KHO RU'QU THAO MOC
CARAMELIZED PORK WITH HERBS

TOM SU BIEN KHO TAU
SIMMERING PRAWN WITH COCONUT

CAKHO TIEU
BRAISED FISH WITH PEPPER

Pia nhé
Small

238,000

128,000

228,000

128,000

228,000

158,000

398,000

288,000

398,000

358,000

L% m%

AR

Pia Lén
Large

428,000

248,000

408,000

248,000

408,000

288,000

718,000

518,000

718,000

688,000
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CANH RAU & LAU NHUNG Thé nho Thé Lén
Vegetable Broth & Hot-pot Small Large
151 CANH TOM/CA CHUA NGOT 368,000 668,000

SPICY FISH & PRAWN BROTH

152  CANH CUA MUGP RAU DAY 248,000 448,000
FIELD CRAB AND VEGETABLE BROTH

153 CHINH MUN OM CHUOI AU 358.000 648.000
EEL FISH WITH BANANA & TOFU ’ ’

154  CUA BIEN NAU MANG

CRAB WITH BAMBOO SHOOT BROTH 988,000 1,778,000
155  CANH BONG NAM MOC THA

COMBINATION PORK RINDS BROTH 488,000 878,000
156  CANH MANG NINH LUOI LON

STEW DRIED BAMBOO SHOOT 388,000 698,000
157  LAU HAI SAN RONG BIEN

PREMIUM SEA TREASURE HOT-POT 8,889,000
158  LAU SAM CAM BAO NGU

COOT BIRD & PIGEON HOT-POT 5,998,000
159 LAU TOM TUM CUA BE

LOBSTER & SEA CRAB HOT-POT 3,998,000
160 LAU RIEU BO HAI SAN

FIELD CRAB & SEAFOOD HOT-POT 2,598,000
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CGM CHAO & MY MIEN bia nho bia to
Rice - Congee & Noodle Small Large
161 COM TRUONG SINH TOM CUA 588,000 1,058,000

LONGEVITY GLUTINOUS RICE

162  COM RANG THIT GA CA MAN 358.000 648.000
FRIED RICE WITH SALTY FISH & CHICKEN ’ ’

163 COM RANG HAI SAN

FRIED RICE WITH SEAFOOD 358,000 648,000
164 COM RANG CUA TRU'NG TRANG

CRABMEAT EGG WHTIE FRIED RICES 438,000 788,000
165 COM RANG THEO BON MUA

FOUR SEASON STYLE FRIED-RICE 258,000 468,000
166  PHO BUP CUON XAO THIT BO

PAN-FRIED NOODLE WITH BEEF 288,000 518,000
167  MIEN CUA XAO HOA QUE

OSMANTHUS CRABMEAT NOODLE 398,000 718,000
168 MY AP CHAO HAI SAN

LONGEVITY NOODLE & SEAFOOD 458,000 828,000
169 CHAO HAU GOI CA SONG

OYSTER CONGEE WITH RAW FISH 568,000 1,028,000
170 CHAO SO PIEP BAO NGU’

SCALLOP & ABALONE CONGEE 828,000 1,098,000

L% m%

AR
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TRAI CAY - MON NGOT Mot phén
Fresh Fruits & Sweetened Per Portion

TRAI CAY PAC BIET THEO MUA
SEASONAL SPECIAL FRUIT

BUO'1 DA XANH UOP LANH
SEASONAL PREMIUM FRUITS

TRAI CAY DAC BIET GHEP DIA
MIXED SPECIAL FRUITS PLATTER

TRAI CAY HAO HANG GHEP DPIA
MIXED PREMIUM FRUITS PLATTER

XOI VIUNG DU’A XOAI CAT
STICKY RICE WITH MANGO

HAI LOAI TRAI CAY GHEP DIA
TWO TYPES OF FRUIT

BA LOAI TRAI CAY GHEP DIA
THREE TYPES OF FRUIT

CHE HAT SEN LONG NHAN
SWEETENED LOTUS SEED & LONGAN

THACH DUA LANH TRAI CAY
COCONUT MILK & FRUIT PUDDING

CHE NGO S(*A COT DUA

SWEETENED CORN & COCONUT MILK

78,000

158,000

198,000

308,000

68,000

98,000

158,000

78,000

78,000

58,000

Pia nhdé
Small

148,000

298,000

388,000

588,000

328,000

188,000

288,000

378,000

378,000

278,000

Pia Lén
Large

268,000

538,000

698,000

1,058,000

598,000

338,000

518,000

688,000

688,000

508,000
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HAI SAN TUO'1 SONG
Live Seafood
A01* Toém Hum Béng B01* Tom Hum Cang C01** Tém Cang Xanh
Tropical Spiny Lobster Maine Lobster Blue River Prawn
A02* Tom NiDo B02* Tom Hum Baby C02** Tém Su Bién
Red Slipper Lobster Baby Lobster Tiger Prawn
A03* Tém Tich Bé Bé B03** Bao Ngw C03*** Ca Song Den
Mantis Shrimp Abalone Black Grouper
A04* Cua Hoang Dé B04** Ca Chinh Hoa C04*** Ca Chinh Mun
King Crab Mottled Eel Fish Short Finned Eel
A05* Tu Hai Voi B05** CaBéng Ttfong C06*** Oc Hwong
Geo-duck Clam Marble Goby Fish Babylon Snail
A06* CaSong Sao B06* CaBon C06*** Tu Hai bo
Spotted Grouper Flounder Baby Geo-duck Clam
A07* Ca Mit Quy BO7** CaTuyét C09*** Cua Bién Mai Xanh
Stonefish Cod Fish Mud Crab

A08* Oc Hoang Hau

B08** Ca Muyc Mai

Triton Snail Cuttlefish
CACH NAU THEO YEU CAuU
CHOICE OF COOKING METHODS
Héap Girng Hanh Xi Dau Nwong Lo Sét Phé-mai Chién Gion Sét Wasabi
Baked with Cheese Sauce Steamed with Ginger & Onion Fried with Wasabi Sauce
Xao Rau Cai Hanh N&m Ap Chéo Twong Mat Ong Rang Muéi Ot Thao Méc
Stir-fried with Vegetable & Mushroom Pan-fried with Honey Soy Sauce Deep-fried with Salt & Chilli
Om Sa Té Té Cay Chao Bic Thao Trirng Mubi Liu Chua Ngot Hanh Nam
Braised with Satay Sauce Congee with Century & Salted Egg Yolk  Sweet & Sour Hot-pot
THO'1 GIA - TINH THEM MOI 100GR
MARKET PRICE - EXTRA PER 100GR
Nau Mot Mén *108,000 Niu Mot Mon  **78,000 N&u M6t Mén ***48,000
One Course One Course One Course
Néu Hai Mén *128,000 N4u Hai Mén  **88,000 Né&u Hai Mén *+58,000
Two Course Two Course Two Course
Néu Ba Mén *148,000 NduBaMén  **98,000 Néu Ba Mén *++68,000
Three Course Three Course Three Course
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